Level

10

11

12

13*

14*

15*

16*

17*

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

BA

55,464

4,622

56,892
4,741

58,452
4,871

60,060
5,005

BA+12

57,432

4,786

59,004
4,917

60,492
5,041

62,028
5,169

TABLE 38B -2

NON-SENATE INSTRUCTIONAL (NSI) UNIT 18

SUPERVISOR OF TEACHER EDUCATION

Salary Scale
10/1/05
MA MA+12
[} v
59,460 60,540
4,955 5,045
60,972 62,088
5,081 5,174
62,652 63,696
5,221 5,308
64,188 65,256
5,349 5,438

FISCAL YEAR
MA+26  MA+36

\ Vi

61,704 62,928

5,142 5,244

63,216 64,356

5,268 5,363

64,620 65,940

5,385 5,495

66,444 67,512

5,537 5,626

69,096

5,758

70,596

5,883

72,204

6,017

74,388

6,199

76,608

6,384

BA

56,568

4,714

58,032
4,836

59,616
4,968

61,260
5,105

BA+12

58,584

4,882

60,180
5,015

61,704
5,142

63,264
5,272

Salary Scale
10/1/06
MA MA+12
i v
60,648 61,752
5,054 5,146
62,196 63,324
5,183 5,277
63,900 64,968
5,325 5,414
65,472 66,564
5,456 5,547

MA+26
\Y

62,940
5,245

64,476
5,373

65,916
5,493

67,776
5,648

MA+36
VI

64,188
5,349

65,640
5,470

67,260
5,605

68,868
5,739

70,476
5,873

72,012
6,001

73,644
6,137

75,876
6,323

78,144
6,512



